 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49 34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com

Website: www.adlerelectric.com
 Rev: 014.20201205
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 AE7 2600 i 25
 1 2  3 4
1 …………….Product Series …………..  AE7
2 ………….… Ampere Code ……………  60 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
3 ……………Rated Voltage ……………….. i: 800 V
4 ………….. Supplementary Code …….   25, 38, 51: default
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Size A B C D E F G H J
25x66 111±0.8 25±0.5 66±0.8 95±0.8 93±0.8 9.0±0.2 18±0.5 3.2±0.1 10.0±0.5
38x72 129±0.8 38±0.5 72±0.8 107±0.8 89±0.8 10.5±0.2 25±0.5 6±0.1 19.5±0.5
51x72 129±0.8 51±0.5 72±0.8 109±0.8 90±0.8 10.5±0.2 38±0.5 6±0.1 20.0±0.5
A
D
E
C
FG
J
B
H
 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49 34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,